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AM　総合結果表 Weather :雨

Track :ウェット

1 13 ゆきちん WRX VAB 45.746 23 / 43 81.765

2 3 たかはじ GRﾔﾘｽ 45.839 21 / 41 0.093 81.599

3 18 うえ ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FL5 46.712 21 / 41 0.966 80.074

4 77 ｳﾁﾉ@成田塾 86 ZN6 47.366 18 / 27 1.620 78.968

5 10 ITR ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EG6 47.812 12 / 29 2.066 78.231

6 31 早川 淳 ﾗﾝｴﾎﾞ8 CT9A 48.648 17 / 37 2.902 76.887

7 2 ﾓﾘｴｯﾃｨｰ GRﾔﾘｽ 48.750 9 / 31 3.004 76.726

8 40 ｵﾐ BRZ ZD8 48.889 19 / 33 3.143 76.508

9 78 山崎 裕太 BRZ ZC6 48.902 20 / 40 3.156 76.488

10 21 ゆうまる ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB8C 48.906 10 / 38 3.160 76.481

11 7 ゆｰた S2000 AP1 48.952 6 / 26 3.206 76.410

12 49 櫻井 敏夫 ｶﾛｰﾗ 49.063 18 / 20 3.317 76.237

13 25 吉田 裕一 BRZ ZD8 49.132 18 / 37 3.386 76.130

14 17 黒の86ﾈｵ GR86 ZN8 49.264 18 / 25 3.518 75.926

15 36 HKC-T ｼﾋﾞｯｸ FK7 49.384 21 / 40 3.638 75.741

16 34 TCtouring WRX VGA 49.635 8 / 38 3.889 75.358

17 8 たこさん S2000 AP2 49.677 19 / 38 3.931 75.294

18 27 実習ﾁｰﾌ 86 ZN6 49.937 12 / 26 4.191 74.902

19 23 きまだぶ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NB6 49.960 16 / 37 4.214 74.868

20 41 もりたつ7 GR86 ZN8 50.009 18 / 37 4.263 74.795

21 24 森田 健治 BRZ ZD8 50.026 14 / 38 4.280 74.769

22 29 山本 典生 GRﾔﾘｽ 50.081 20 / 28 4.335 74.687

23 32 Koizumi ﾌﾟﾘﾒｰﾗ HP10 50.106 16 / 37 4.360 74.650

24 38 ｲﾉﾀｸ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ NC 50.243 14 / 39 4.497 74.446

25 20 とりくしｰ S660 JW5 50.476 19 / 37 4.730 74.103

26 51 中山 喜貴 ｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP131 50.614 17 / 36 4.868 73.901

27 58 ふじやん ｼﾋﾞｯｸ EP3 50.650 35 / 38 4.904 73.848

28 65 ｻﾄｼ 981ｹｲﾏﾝS 50.686 15 / 34 4.940 73.796

29 22 KODAIRA ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND 50.742 17 / 37 4.996 73.714

30 19 ﾙｷﾌｪﾗｽ S660 JW5 50.925 16 / 36 5.179 73.449

31 14 まｰ ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVB 51.100 15 / 18 5.354 73.198

32 59 くま ｳﾞｨｯﾂ NCP131 51.255 18 / 19 5.509 72.976

33 33 emu1 ﾊﾟﾙｻｰ JN15 51.607 5 / 35 5.861 72.479

34 35 ﾙﾜ号 ｲﾝﾌﾟﾚｯｻ GVF 51.795 19 / 37 6.049 72.215

35 43 ふくじい GRﾔﾘｽ 51.933 18 / 37 6.187 72.024

36 63 ﾀﾓJ ﾏｰﾁ 12SR 52.117 17 / 38 6.371 71.769

37 53 E2MC Works ｱﾙﾄﾜｰｸｽ HA36S 52.296 17 / 36 6.550 71.524

38 55 ようよう GR86 ZN8 52.518 12 / 39 6.772 71.221

39 73 ﾚｶﾞｵ ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 52.614 32 / 34 6.868 71.091

40 47 ﾖｺｵ GR86 ZN8 52.777 17 / 34 7.031 70.872

41 46 くわい ｱﾙﾃｯﾂｧ SXE10 52.937 31 / 31 7.191 70.658

42 52 ﾉｯﾃｨ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 52.981 17 / 26 7.235 70.599

43 57 加藤 晋 ﾎﾞﾙﾎﾞ V60 53.113 18 / 35 7.367 70.423

44 44 2929とよし ﾒｶﾞｰﾇRS MK4 53.154 12 / 17 7.408 70.369

45 50 なお ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 53.471 17 / 27 7.725 69.952

46 54 ﾃｯﾄ｡ S660 JW5 53.784 14 / 34 8.038 69.545

47 79 kohaku MR2 SW20 NA 53.835 16 / 28 8.089 69.479

48 72 ﾀｲｶﾞ WRX VAB 53.939 30 / 32 8.193 69.345

49 28 石川 一昭 GRﾔﾘｽ 54.037 16 / 36 8.291 69.219

50 62 とみｰ ｱﾙﾄ HA23V 54.415 17 / 36 8.669 68.738

51 48 べっちゃん ｼﾙﾋﾞｱ S13 54.496 16 / 18 8.750 68.636

52 26 ﾋﾞｰﾄ GR86 ZN8 54.502 13 / 33 8.756 68.629

53 37 うっちｰ ﾛｰﾄﾞｽﾀｰ ND5RC 54.560 9 / 18 8.814 68.556

54 66 Tatsuya WRX VAB 54.914 25 / 31 9.168 68.114

55 64 よしろう ｽﾄﾘｰﾑ RN4 55.140 12 / 35 9.394 67.835

56 61 ｸﾛｽ屋830 ｱﾙﾄﾜｰｸｽ 55.360 11 / 24 9.614 67.565

57 60 たいよう ﾔﾘｽHB　E4WD 55.968 12 / 29 10.222 66.831

58 5 まOZAO GR86 ZN8 56.023 15 / 15 10.277 66.765

59 71 ami ｾﾚｽ 56.304 18 / 32 10.558 66.432

60 74 しおかぜ ｽｲﾌﾄ ZC33S 56.794 13 / 20 11.048 65.859

61 70 たなさん ｾﾘｶ ST205 57.279 32 / 32 11.533 65.301

62 39 中商 BRZ 57.348 14 / 21 11.602 65.223

63 75 ゆｰたろｰ ﾉｰﾄﾆｽﾓ E12 57.686 16 / 21 11.940 64.841

64 67 ごっつ BRZ ZD8 58.554 21 / 27 12.808 63.879

65 69 あっきｰ 86 ZN6 59.022 26 / 28 13.276 63.373
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